OUTDOOR
EnclosuresLowBay LEDVaportight SignLigther LEDAquaguard
Vandal Resistant Canopy Large Canopy Wall/Ceiling
Close to Ceiling VaporProof WallCylinder Globes
Nautical DuskTo Dawn Wallpack
Cutoff Wallpack PLFArea Light Floods
Lanter&PostTops
LEDBollard
Note to our Valued Customers:
As the current climate of tariff policies continues to impact pricing, LITE can be a great resource to help minimize the impact on your purchases.  Manufacturing domestically, we have
the fixture advantage.  We can also recommend or source alternative products that might be more cost effective.  Please check with your sales consultant for options and current pricing.
I1
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
OUTDOOR
*
Deep Lens not
available for
CITN.
OUTDOORSIGNLIGHTERW/ 3/4”HUB (WETLOCATION)
Standard 3/4” hub allows
standard electrical
accessories for installation.
ENCLOSURES LOWBAY(WET LOCATION)
ENCLOSURESPARKINGGARAGE (WETLOCATION)
For emergency, add EM and $115. Consult for sensors. Consult for stainless steel latches.
LED NARROW BODY VAPOR TIGHT
Add “P” in front of Lens options
above for Polycarbonate. Consult
for pricing adders on these.
For emergency, add EM and $115.00. Consult for sensors. Consult for stainless steel latches.
ITEM NO.
SIZE
(W X L)
Watts /
Lumens
Color Options
(X100 Kelvins)
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLCITE24LRFV22W2500LLBDMV40K* 7.3" x 26.6" 22 / 2500 30, 35, 40, 50
HSLCITE48LRFV37W4600LLBDMV40K* 7.3" x 51.8" 37 / 4600 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLCITE48LFRF48W5600LLBDMV40K* 7.3" x 51.8" 48 / 5600 30, 35, 40, 50
HSLCITE48LFRF57W6800LLBDMV40K* 7.3" x 51.8" 57 / 6800 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLCITE96LRFV74W9200LLBDMV40K* 7.3" x 98.5" 74 / 9200 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLCITE96LFRF114W13600LLBDMV40K 7.3" x 98.5" 114/ 13600 30, 35, 40, 50
ITEM NO.
SIZE
(W X L)
Watts /
Lumens
Color Options
(X100 Kelvins)
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLCITE48LRFF48W4500LPGDMV40K 7.3" x 51.8" 48 / 4500 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLCITE48LRFF57W5100LPGDMV40K 7.3" x 51.8" 57 / 5100 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLCITE48LRFH72W7000LPGDMV40K 7.3” x 51.8” 72 / 7000 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLCITE96LRFF57W5100LPGDMV40K 7.3" x 98.5" 57 / 5100 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLCITE96LRFF97W9050LPGDMV40K 7.3" x 98.5" 97 / 9050 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLOSL48LS48W5900LDMV40K
54.5”L x 5.25"W x 3.06"H, Aluminum Extrusion with
Clear Lens 48W / 5900L
CALL
HSLOSL48LS57W6500LDMV40K
54.5”L x 5.25"W x 3.06"H, Aluminum Extrusion
with Clear Lens 57W / 6500L
CALL
HSLOSL96LS96W11800LDMV40K
102.5”L x 5.25"W x 3.06"H, Aluminum Extrusion
with Clear Lens 96W / 11800L
CALL
HSLOSL96LS114W13000LDMV40K
102.5”L x 5.25"W x 3.06"H, Aluminum Extrusion
with Clear Lens 114W / 13000L
CALL
ITEM NO.
SIZE
(W X L)
Watts /
Lumens
Color Options
(X100 Kelvins)
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLCITN48LFRP34W4100LMV35K* 4.4" x 51.8" 34 / 4100 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
Acrylic Lens Options 2ft 4ft 8ft
RF   Ribbed Frosted * *
LB   Linear Ribbed * *
CL   Clear Shallow *
FR   Frosted Shallow *
OL   Clear Deep Lens
FL Frosted Deep Lens
*
I2
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
CALL
CALL
CALL
OUTDOOR
LEDCANOPYWETLOCATION
*
LEDLARGECANOPY
Available in 4000K and White Finish. Consult Factory for Custom Finish.
HSLOUTMW15W1200LD120WH30K
For eyelid change OUT to OUTEY and add  $13.00.
$13.00 Eyelid
Outdoor Wet Location Wall/Ceiling (Bug Proof) IP65
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLCPY10L40W5400LDMV50K* CANOPY LED - 40W - 5400 Lumen - 100-277V - 5000K
- Finish: Bronze - uL/CuL/DLC CALL
HSLCPY10L60W8000LDMV50K* CANOPY LED - 60W - 8000 Lumen - 100-277V - 5000K
- Finish: Bronze - uL/CuL/DLC CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLCV30012L53W6250LDMV50KBZ 12Inch Square , Clear Lens, 53W / 6267Lm, 5000K,
Bronze Finish
CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLOUTMW15W1200LD120BK40K LED Round 12” diameter - Black 120V only
1200 Lumens 4000K CALL
HSLOUTMW15W1200LD120BK30K LED Round 12” diameter - Black 120V only
1200 Lumens 3000K CALL
HSLOUTMW15W1200LD120WH40K LED Round 12” diameter -White 120V only
1200 Lumens 4000K CALL
LED Round 12” diameter -White 120V only
1200 Lumens 3000K CALL
LEDAQUAGUARD
LINEAR VANDALRESISTANT
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLLAG48L47W6890LDMV50KWH
48.25"L x 6.625"Dia, Extruded Acrylic Housing
with Clear Prismatic Lens, 47W / 6888Lm, Strain
Relief and 4' 16/3 STW Black Cordset
CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLCV800LJ48W4800LDMV50K 50.25"L X 8.25"W X 4.5"H 48 System Watts, 4800
Delivered Lumens 5000K CALL
HSLCV800LZ72W7200LDMV50K 50.25”L X 8.25”W X 4.5”H 72 System Watts, 7200
Delivered Lumens 5000K CALL
HSLOUTMW15W1200LD120WH30K
I3
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed
OUTDOOR
F1303 - Round
F1302 - Square
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLF13032INCLPLEDWH ROUND CEILING WET 2Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLF1303L23W1900LD120WH40K ROUND CEILING WET 23W 1900L White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLF1303L22W1824LMVWH40K ROUND CEILING WET 22W 1824L White Multi-Volt CALL
HSLF13022INCLPLEDWH SQUARE CEILING WET 2 Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  Incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLF1302L23W1900LD120WH40 SQUARE CEILING WET 23W 1900L White Dimmable 120V CALL
CALLHSLF1302L22W1824LMVWH40K SQUARE CEILING WET 22W 1824L White Multi-Volt
 For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black body, change WH to BK. See LED Lamp spec on page I7.
WET LOCATION CLOSE-TO-CEILING
LED VAPOR PROOF
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLVPC6L14W900LMV50K CEILING MOUNT VAPOR PROOF LED VPC, 8.75X12.1, 14W,
900L 120-277V DRIVER, 5000K  CALL
HSLVPW6L14W900LMV50K VAPORPROOF LED WALL MOUNT - FROST GLASS - 14W
900 LUMEN 5000K, 120-277V  CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLWCWD20W2300LDMV40KBZ
Wide Optic, 100 Degree, 8.875"L x 5.75"Dia x
10.25"H, Down Light, 20W / 2313Lm, 4100K, Bronze
Finish
CALL
HSLWCWU20WD20W4350LDMV40KBZ
Wide Optic, 100 Degree, 8.875"L x 5.75"Dia x
12.25"H, Up and Down Light, 40W / 4347Lm, 4100K,
Bronze Finish
CALL
WALL CYLINDER
For Up light only, change “D” to “U”. Available in Black Finish, change “BZ” to “BK”
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLOCLINCLPLEDWH OCTAGON CEILING Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLOCL10L14W1400LD120WH40K OCTAGON CEILING  14W 1400L  White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLOCL10L23W1900LD120WH40K OCTAGON CEILING  23W 1900L  White Dimmable 120V CALL
OUTDOOR OCTAGON SERIES
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK
I4
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
OUTDOOR
2055 LUNA RD. CARROLLTON, TX 75006
 Ph: 561.672.7208  •   www.litetechnology.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLCBPINCLPLEDWH 8.25” SQUARE Ceiling Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLCBPL13W1000LD120WH40K 8.25” SQUARE CEILING 13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLCBPL11W912LMVWH40K 8.25” SQUARE CEILING 11.3W 912L White Multi-Volt CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLBBPINCLPLEDWH 10.25” SQUARE Ceiling Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLBBPL23W1900LD120WH40K 10.25” SQUARE CEILING 23W 1900L  White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLBBPL22W1824LMVWH40K 10.25” SQUARE CEILING 22W 1824L White Multi-Volt CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLBCCINCLPLEDWHCAG CEILING MOUNT 6” SCREW NECK GLOBE-Incand. socket &
LED Lamp 9.5W A19 27K Incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
ITEM NO. SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLBPCINCLPLEDWHWAG
CEILING MOUNT 6” SCREW NECK GLOBE TAPER-Incand.
 CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLBCCINCLPLEDWHWSJ CEILING MOUNT HARBOR SCREW NECK-Incand. socket &
LED Lamp 9.5W A19 27K Incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
ITEM NO. SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLWPCINCLPLEDWHCSJ
CEILING MOUNT HARBOR SCREW NECK TAPER-Incand.
 CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLBPCINCLPLEDWHWPJ CEILING MOUNT LONG BEACH TAPER-Incand. socket & LED
Lamp 9.5W A19 27K Incl.- White Dimmable 120V  CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLF1010CLAC2INCLPLED SQUARE SENTINEL 2 Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. White, Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLF1010CLAC10L14W1400LD12040K SQUARE SENTINEL, 10.25 SQ.14W 1400L
White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLF1010CLAC10L23W1900LD12040K SQUARE SENTINEL, 10.25 SQ. 23W 1900L
White Dimmable 120V CALL
SQUARE CEILING LED
CEILING GLOBES
CYLINDER CLASSIC GLOBES
For Black base lamp change WH to BK
For Black base lamp change WH to BK
For Black base lamp change WH to BK. For other lens options, consult factory.
socket & LED Lamp 9.5W A19 27K Incl. -  White Dimmable 120V
socket & LED Lamp 9.5W A19 27K Incl. -  White Dimmable 120V
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
I5
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
OUTDOOR
CEO
CEOG
CEOS
CEOC
CER
CERG
CERC
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLSWPFRACINCLPLED Small Wall Pack 5” x 8”  Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLSWPFRACL13W1000LD12040K Small Wall Pack  13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLMWPFRACINCLPLED Medium Wall Pack, Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. White 6” x 10.8” Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLMWPFRACL13W1000LD12040K Medium Wall Pack  13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V CALL
Large Wall Pack Clear Lens 15W 1500L Multi-Volt 40K CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLEOINCLPLEDWH Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  Incl. White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLCEOL13W1000LD120WH40K Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling 13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLCEOL11W912LMVWH40K Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling 11.3W 912L White Multi-Volt CALL
HSLEOGINCLPLEDWH Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCEOGL13W1000LD120WH40K Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling w/Grill 13W 1000L  White
Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCEOGL11W912LMVWH40K Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling w/Grill 11.3W 912L White Multi-Volt CALL
HSLEOSINCLPLEDWH Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling Incand. socket & LED Lamp Incl.
White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCEOSL13W1000LD120WH40K Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling w/Eyelid 13W 1000L
White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCEOSL11W912LMVWH40K Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling11.3W 912L White Multi-Volt CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLERLINCLPLEDWH Euro Round Wall or Ceiling Incand. socket & LED Lamp Incl.
White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCERL23W1900LD120WH40K Euro Round Wall or Ceiling 23W 1900L White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCERL22W1824LMVWH40K Euro Round Wall or Ceiling 22W 1824L White Multi-Volt CALL
HSLERGINCLPLEDWH Euro Round Wall or Ceiling w/Grill-9.5W A19 27K-
White dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCERGL23W1900LD120WH40K Euro Round Wall or Ceiling w/Grill 23W 1900L
White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCERGL22W1824LMVWH40K Euro Round Wall or Ceiling w/Grill 22W 1824L White Multi-
Volt CALL
HSLERCINCLPLEDWH Euro Round Wall or Ceiling w/Mask-9.5W A19 27K-
White dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCERCL23W1900LD120WH40K Euro Round Wall or Ceiling w/Mask 23W 1900L
White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCERCL22W1824LMVWH40K Euro Round Wall or Ceiling w/Mask 22W 1824L White Multi-Volt CALL
UTILITY LED
LED NAUTICAL WALL OR CEILING
HSLLWPFR15W1500LMV40K
For 3000K change 40K to 30K
For Full Grill change EOS to EOC and CEO to CEOC
EURO ROUND WALL OR CEILING
I6
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
OUTDOOR
2055 LUNA RD. CARROLLTON, TX 75006
 Ph: 561.672.7208  •   www.litetechnology.com
NOB
NOW
NOP
GOW
GP10
GP12
BRL
BRP
BRW
LED A19/E26
• 9.5W
• 800 Lumens 120V 2700K
• Replaces 60W Incandescent or 13W CFL
• CRI 80
• 15,000 Hour Life
• 270 Beam Angle, Dimmable
Consult for 4000K Lamp
NOTE:	Now	fixture	 with
LED A Lamps can qualify
for Energy Star
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLEOINCLPLEDWH Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  Incl. White Dimmable 120V  $18.90
HSLCEOL13W1000LD120WH40K Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling 13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V  $31.90
HSLCEOL11W912LMVWH40K Euro Oval Wall or Ceiling 11.3W 912L White Multi-Volt $46.90
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLNOBINCLPLEDWH Nautical Bollard-9.5W A19 27K - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLNOBL13W1000LD120WH40K Nautical Bollard 12W 1000L White Dimmable 120V  CALL
NAUTICAL LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK
HSLNOP2INCLPLEDWH Double Nautical Post-9.5W A19 27K - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLNOP2L26W2000LD120WH40K Double Nautical Post 26W 2000L White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLNOPINCLPLEDWH Single Nautical Post-9.5W A19 27K - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLNOPL11W912LMVWH40K Single Nautical Post 11.3W 912L White Multi-volt CALL
HSLNOPL13W1000LD120WH40K Single Nautical Post 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLNOPL22W1824LMVWH40K Double Nautical Post 22W 1824L White Multi-volt CALL
HSLNOWINCLPLEDWH Nautical Wall Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLNOWL11W912LMVWH40K Nautical Wall 11.3W 912L White Multi-volt  CALL
HSLNOWL13W1000LD120WH40K Nautical Wall 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V  CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLGOWINCLPLEDWH 8” Globe Wall Mount - Incand. socket & LED Lamp 9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLGP10INCLPLEDWH 10” Globe Post Top - Incand. socket & LED Lamp 9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLGP12INCLPLEDWH 12” Globe Post Top - Incand. socket & LED Lamp9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLGP14INCLPLEDWH 14” Globe Post Top - Incand. socket & LED Lamp 9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLGP16INCLPLEDWH 16” Globe Post Top - Incand. socket & LED Lamp 9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
LED GLOBE LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLBRLINCLPLEDWH Bradford Long Wall - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLBRLL13W1000LD120WH40K Bradford Long Wall 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLBRPINCLPLEDWH Bradford Post Top Incand. socket & LED Lamp incl.
White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLBRPL13W1000LD120WH40K Bradford Post Top 13W1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLBRWINCLPLEDWH Bradford Short Wall-9.5W A19 27K White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLBRWL13W1000LD120WH40K Bradford Short Wall 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
BRADFORD LED LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
Consult for traditional Acorn and Flame Top Post Tops in clear or frosted finishes
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
Consult for other Wattage and Lumen options
I7
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
OUTDOOR
COP
COL
COW
PRW
PRL
PRP
APW
DH
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLCOLINCLPLEDWH Colonial Long Wall - Flemish Lens - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLCOLL13W1000LD120WH40K Colonial Long Wall - Flemish Lens 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLCOPL13W1000LD120WH40K Colonial Post Top - Flemish Lens 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCOWINCLPLEDWH Colonial Short Wall - Flemish Lens - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLCOWL13W1000LD120WH40K Colonial Short Wall - Flemish Lens 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V CALL
COLONIAL LED LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLPRLINCLPLEDWH Princton Long Wall - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLPRLL13W1000LD120WH40K Princeton Long Wall13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLPRPINCLPLEDWH Princton Post Top - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLPRPL13W1000LD120WH40K Princeton Post Top 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLPRWINCLPLEDWH Princeton Short Wall - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLPRWL13W1000LD120WH40K Princeton Short Wall 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V CALL
PRINCETON LED LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLSCWINCLPLEDWH Wall Mount Stage Coach - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLSCWL13W1000LD120WH40K Wall Mount 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
STAGECOACH LED LANTERN
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLAPWINCLPLEDWH Wall Mount Small Acorn - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLAPWL11W912LMVWH40K Wall Mount Small Acorn 13W 912L, White Multi-volt  CALL
HSLAPWL13W1000LD120WH40K Wall Mount Small Acorn 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLDHINCLPLEDWH Wall Mount Cottage - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
Wall Mount Cottage 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALLHSLDHL13W1000LD120WH40K
See A Lamp specs on page I7.
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
Add Photocell to all LED wall versions - PC120, at $7.50.
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See A Lamp specs on page I7.
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See A Lamp specs on page I7.
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See A Lamp specs on page I7.
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
ECONOMY WALL
I8
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
OUTDOOR
2055 LUNA RD. CARROLLTON, TX
 Ph: 561.672.7208  •   www.litetechn
AOW
AOL
HOP
HOL
HOW
HTP
HTW
KRL
KRP
KRW
HTL
HTS
AOP
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLAOLINCLPLEDWH Amherst Long Wall - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLAOLL13W1000LD120WH40K AmherstLong Wall 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLAOPINCLPLEDWH Amherst Post Top w/Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLAOPL13W1000LD120WH40K Amherst Post Top 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLAOWINCLPLEDWH Amherst Short Wall - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. -  White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLAOWL13W1000LD120WH40K Amherst Short Wall 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
AMHERST LED LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLHOPINCLPLEDWH Hexagon Post Top - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLHOPL13W1000LD120WH40K Hexagon Post Top 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLHOWINCLPLEDWH Hexagon Short Wall-9.5W A19 27K -White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLHOWL13W1000LD120WH40K Hexagon Short Wall 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLHOLINCLPLEDWH Hexagon Long Wall  - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLHOLL13W1000LD120WH40K Hexagon Long Wall 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
HEXAGON LED LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLHTPINCLPLEDWH Post Top Hatch - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLHTPL13W1000LD120WH40K Post Top Hatch 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLHTWINCLPLEDWH Petite Hatch - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLHTWL13W1000LD120WH40K Petite Hatch 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLHTSINCLPLEDWH Short Hatch - Incand. socket & LED Lamp incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLHTSL13W1000LD120WH40K Short Hatch 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLHTLINCLPLEDWH Long Hatch - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLHTLL13W1000LD120WH40K Long Hatch 13W 1000L White Dimmable 120V CALL
HATCH LED LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLKRLINCLPLEDWH KINGSTON LONG WALL-Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl.  -  White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLKRLL13W1000LD120WH40K KINGSTON LONG WALL13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLKRPINCLPLEDWH KINGSTON POST TOP Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K  Incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLKRPL13W1000LD120WH40K KINGSTON POST TOP 13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLKRWINCLPLEDWH KINGSTON SHORT WALL-Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl.  -  White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLKRWL13W1000LD120WH40K KINGSTON SHORT WALL13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V CALL
KINGSTON LED LANTERNS AND POST TOPS
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See A Lamp specs on page I7.
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See A Lamp specs on page I7.
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See A Lamp specs on page I7.
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See A Lamp specs on page I7.
Energy Star not available on Post Lanterns
I9
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.co
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.co
OUTDOOR
TOP
LTOP
LTOL
TOP13
TOL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLTOLINCLPLEDBK* Tudor Long Wall - Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. -  Black Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLTOLL13W1000LD120BK40K* Tudor Long Wall 13W 1000L, Black Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLTOPINCLPLEDWH Tudor Post Top w/Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K incl. White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLTOPL13W1000LD120WH40K Tudor Post Top 13W 1000L, White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLTOP10INCLPLEDWH 10.5” IMPERIAL POST TOP-Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. - White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLTOP10L23W1900LD120WH40K 10.5” IMPERIAL POST TOP23W 1900L  White Dimmable
120V  CALL
HSLTOP13INCLPLEDWH 13” IMPERIAL POST TOP-Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. - White Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLTOP13L23W1900LD120WH40K 13” IMPERIAL POST TOP 23W 1900L  White Dimmable
120V CALL
HSLLTOPINCLPLEDBK* LARGE TUDOR POST TOP-Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. - Black Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLLTOPL13W1000LD120BK40K* LARGE TUDOR POST TOP13W 1000L  Black Dimmable
120V CALL
HSLLTOLINCLPLEDBK* LARGE TUDOR WALL-Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl. - Black Dimmable 120V CALL
HSLLTOLL13W1000LD120BK40K* LARGE TUDOR WALL13W 1000L  Black Dimmable
120V CALL
TUDOR LED POST TOPS
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK.  See LED A19 Specs on page I7.
*Not available in White
DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICEITEM NO.
HSLBPWINCLPLEDWHWSJ WALL MOUNT HARBOR-Incand. socket & LED Lamp
9.5W A19 27K Incl.- White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLBPWL13W1000LD120WH40KWSJ WALL MOUNT HARBOR13W 1000L  White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLBPWL11W912LMVWH40KWSJ WALL MOUNT HARBOR11.3W 912L White Multi-Volt CALL
HARBOUR LED WALL MOUNT
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See LED A19 Specs on page I7.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLBPWINCLPLEDWHWPJ WALL MOUNT LONG BEACH-9.5W A19 27K -
White Dimmable 120V  CALL
HSLBPWL13W1000LD120WH40KWPJ WALL MOUNT LONG BEACH13W 1000L  White Dimmable
120V  CALL
HSLBPWL11W912LMVWH40KWPJ WALL MOUNT LONG BEACH11.3W 912L White Multi-Volt CALL
LONG BEACH LED WALL MOUNT
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See LED A19 Specs on page I7.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLWPWINCLPLEDWHWAG WALL MOUNT 6” GLOBE-9.5W A19 27K - White Dim-
mable 120V  CALL
HSLWPWL13W1000LD120WH40KWAG WALL MOUNT 6” GLOBE13W 1000L  White Dimmable
120V  CALL
HSLWPWL11W912LMVWH40KWAG WALL MOUNT 6” GLOBE11.3W 912L White Multi-Volt CALL
CLASSIC LED WALL POCKET
For 3000K change 40K to 30K. For Black, change WH to BK. See LED A19 Specs on page I7.
Add Photocell to all LED wall versions - PC120 at $7.50
I10
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
OUTDOOR
*
*
*
ECONOMYWALLPACK(NOWSOMEWITH SENSORREADYOPTION)
MINI LEDWALLPACK
LEDCUTOFFWALLPACK
DECORATIVE CUT-OFF WALLPACK
DUSKTO DAWN
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLDC150SR45W4900LMV50K* SENSOR READY WALLPACK LED - 45W - 4000K or 5000K -
4900 LUMENS - 100-277V - FINISH: BRONZE  - UL/cUL/DLC CALL
HSLDC150SR70W7900LMV50K* SENSOR READY WALLPACK LED - 70W - 5000K - 7900
LUMENS - 100-277V - FINISH: BRONZE  - UL/cUL/DLC CALL
HSLDC200SR90W9900LMV50K* 18"L x 9.75"W x 9.22"H / 90W, 9900L / 0-10V Dim /
5000K / BRONZE CALL
HSLDC200SR135W15400LMV50K* 18"L x 9.75"W x 9.22"H / 135W, 15400L / 0-10V Dim /
5000K / BRONZE CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLDC056L17W2000LMV50K* WALL MOUNT LED - 17W - 2000 Lumen - 120-277V - 5000K
-Finish: Bronze - Frosted Lens - cUL/DLC CALL
HSLDC056L17W2000LMV50KPC* WALL MOUNT LED - 17W - 2000 Lumen - 120-277V - 5000K -
PhotoCell - Finish: Bronze - Frosted Lens - cUL/DLC CALL
HSLDC056L25W2700LMV50K* WALL MOUNT LED - 25W - 2700 Lumen - 120-277V - 5000K -
Finish: Bronze - Frosted Lens - cUL/DLC CALL
HSLDC056L25W2700LMV50KPC* WALL MOUNT LED - 25W - 2700 Lumen - 120-277V - 5000K -
PhotoCell - Finish: Bronze - Frosted Lens - cUL/DLC CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLDCC150SR45W4900LMV50K* SENSOR READY CUTOFF WALL PACK LED - 45W - 5000K -
4900L 100-277V - BRONZE  - DIM Type III beam angle CALL
HSLDCC200SR90W9700LMV50K* SENSOR READY CUTOFF WALL PACK LED - 90W - 5000K -
9700L 100-277V - BRONZE  - DIM Type III beam angle CALL
HSLDCC200SR135W14500LMV50K* SENSOR READY CUTOFF WALL PACK LED - 135W - 5000K
- 14500L 100-277V - BRONZE  - DIM Type III beam angle CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLSM302L35W3456LMV50KBZ 18” x 7,25” x 9.0”/ 35W, 3456L/ 5000K/ BRONZE CALL
HSLSM302LU5WD35WMV50KBZ 18” x 7,25” x 9.0”/ UP, 5W, 480L/ DOWN, 35W, 3456L/
5000K/ BRONZE CALL
HSLSM302LU5WD70WMV50KBZ 18” x 7,25” x 9.0”/ UP, 5W, 480L/ DOWN, 70W, 6735L/
5000K/ BRONZE CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLD2D10L40W4000LMV50KGY 23"L x 15"H x 7.50"Dia/ 40W, 4000L/ 120-277V / 50K/
GRAY FINISH CALL
HSLD2D12L45W4900LMV50KBZ 20.69"L x 17.73"H x 8.98"Dia/ 45W, 4900L/ 120-277V /
50K / BRONZE FINISH CALL
Available in 4000K. For Photocell add PC at the end and add $15.00.
Available in 4000K. For Photocell add PC at the end and add $15.00.
I11
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
OUTDOOR
SARM
WARM
For Photocontrol add PC at the end and add $36.00.
Available in 4000K.  Available in T4 and T5.
ACCESSORIESFORAREALIGHT
RARM
SW
WallMountVertical
AREALIGHT - WIDEAREALIGHTING ORPOLELIGHTS
*
2 Light Square Bullhorn 4 Light Square Bullhorn Pole Top Cap Pole Base Cover Anchor Bolts
Tenon Top Adapter
TEN4
TEN5
Template 4” Poles Template 5” Poles
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLPLFSARM Square pole mntg. arm for PLF Series BRZ 6.97” x 8.578” x 2.55”
HSLPLFRARM Round pole mntg. arm for PLF Series BRZ 6.97” x 8.578” x 2.55” CALL
HSLPLFSW Slip fitter mntg. arm for PLF Series BRZ 9.989” x 3.346 CALL
HSLPLF15YK Yoke mount for PLF15 Series BRZ CALL
HSLPLF23TR Trunnion fitter for PLF23 Series BRZ 13.3” x 12.3” x 1.457 CALL
HSLPLFWARM Wallmntg. arm for PLF Series BRZ 7.99” x 5.98” x 8.027” CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLPLF12L70W9000LDMV50K 12.4"W x 11.26"L x 3.07"D/ 70W,9000L/ 0-10V Dim/50K/ Bronze CALL
HSLPLF12L105W13400LDMV50K 12.4"W x 11.26"L x 3.07"D/ 105W,13400L/ 0-10V Dim/50K/ Bronze CALL
HSLPPF15L150W20000LDMV50K* 14.61"L x 12.4"W x 3.07"D/ 150W, 19500L/ 0-10V Dim / 50K/ Bronze CALL
HSLPPF15L150W19500LD48050K* 14.61"L x 12.4"W x 3.07"D/ 150W, 19500L/ 0-10V Dim /480V/50K/ Bronze CALL
HSLPPF15L200W26000LDMV50K* 14.61"L x 12.4"W x 3.07"D/ 200W, 26000L/ 0-10V Dim / 50K/ Bronze CALL
HSLPPF23L300W39000LDMV50K* 22.81"L x 12.4"W x 3.54"D/ 300W, 39000L/ 0-10V Dim / 50K/ Bronze CALL
HSLPPF23L300W39000LD48050K* 22.81"L x 12.4"W x 3.54"D/ 300W, 39000L/ 0-10V Dim / 480V / 50K/ Bronze CALL
TB180* TB490* TC4 BC4 AB3/4X30 WMV
* Requires TEN4 or TEN5 TC5 BC5 AB1X36
I12
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
CALL
OUTDOOR
BOLPF BOLPR
LEDBOLLARD
Template and Anchor bolts are included.
Pole does not include tenon.
Poles can be cut to any length.
• EasilySecuredbasecover
• Bronzepolyester powder-coatfinish
• MeetsASTM500standard
• Polecapisincluded
STEELPOLES(CONSULTFORPRICING)
• 12topholesw/polycarbonate lexanbrushings
• Reinforcedhandholdcover
• AnchorBoltsandTemplateIncluded
LEDSMALL ROUNDFLOOD
Consult for otherWattageand LumenOptions. Consult for PhotoCell Option: IncludePO after Color (D).
60 Watt – change KN to TR for Trunnion
70 W & 100W come with Slip Fitter, for YOKE– replace SF with YK
MINI FLOOD
DLC listed.
EFFICIENTLARGE FLOODSEREIS
EFFICIENTSMALLFLOODSEREIS
Available
in white.
*
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLBOLPF18W2000LMV40KBZ
LED Flat Top Bollard, 18W /2035L, avail: 40k or 50K, 120V-
277V Bronze Finish
CALL
HSLBOLPR18W2000LMV40KBZ
LED Round Bollard 18W /2035L, avail: 40K or 50K, 120V-
277V Bronze Finish
CALL
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION
SHAFT
SIZE
GAGE
BASE PLATE
SIZE
BOLT
CIRCLE
BOLT
SIZE
WEIGHT
LBS
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLSPS16411
16 ft.4 x 4 Square
11 Gauge Pole
16 11 10.5”x10.5”x3/4” 9”-3/16” 3/4” x 30” 126 CALL
HSLSPS20411
20 ft.4 x 4 Square
11 Gauge Pole
20 11 10.5”x10.5”x3/4” 9”-3/16” 3/4” x 30” 146 CALL
HSLSPS25411
25 ft.4 x 4 Square
11 Gauge Pole
25 11 10.5”x10.5”x3/4” 12”-3/4” 3/4” x 30” 180 CALL
HSLSPS30511
30 ft.5 x 5 Square
11 Gauge Pole
30 11 11”x11”x1” 12”-3/4” 1” x 36” 290 CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLMFD60W27V40KDDKN 60W 120-277V, 7600 Lumens, 40K or 50K Includes Knuckle CALL
HSLMFD70W27V40KDDSF 70W 120-277V, 8900 Lumens 40K or 50K Includes Slip Fitter CALL
HSLMFD100W2740KDDSF 100W  120-277V, 13,300 Lumens, 40K or 50K Includes Slip Fitter CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLLFS4L12W1000L40KBZ 12W 1000L 40K BZ CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLMFL4L15W1500LMV40K*
4.72"L x 2.95"W x 1.27"H/15W, 1500L/ 4000K/
KNUCKLE, BRONZE
CALL
HSLMFL7L30W3000LMV40K*
7.08"L x 4.42"W x 1.61"H/30W, 3000L/ 4000K/
TRUNNION, BRONZE
CALL
HSLMFL8L45W5400LMV40K* 8.26"L x 4.42"W x 5.15"H/45W, 5400L/ 4000K/
KNUCKLE, BRONZE CALL
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
PRICE
HSLLFS45L24W2200L40KBZ BRONZE LED FLOOD SQ 24W 2200L
40K BZ 6”W x 4.75”H x 6”Ext
CALL
HSLLFS57L33W3700LMV40KWH WHITE LED FLOOD SQ 33W 3700L MV 40K CALL
I13
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com